LEGENDARY QUALITY

IN RIGID & IMC
BORN OF INNOVATION.

In malleable, zinc and steel, Bridgeport Rigid and
IMC conduit products are engineered with the
quality and innovation that allows contractors to
save time and money on every job. Labor-savings,
problem solving products are the key elements in
Bridgeport’s operating philosophy. So you can

do more with less.

Made for performance.
When you need connectors, coupling, locknuts,
bushings or straps, you need Bridgeport Rigid
and IMC conduit fittings. Features like captive,
deep-slot, tri-drive screws, serrated and reversible
fully threaded locknuts and smooth and rounded
throat openings make Bridgeport products the
best choice for unparalleled field performance.
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Manufactured to be better.

We’re investing in equipment,

improving process automation, further
strengthening quality control and
developing new products — all in the U.S.
And still today, nearly three-quarters of
our product volume is manufactured in
the U.S. We've got American-made
products for projects that require them.

Size matters.

From massive mogul conduit bodies to the
smallest locknut or strap, we stock the trade
sizes contractors need to get more

jobs done right.



Quality is in every

box we ship.

Even our boxes are
higher-quality, so our
products get to market
damage-free and ready
for installation. Our state-
of-the-art inventory and
shipping processes help
get products where you
need them — on time,
every time.
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Sealing Locknuts

ﬂ@ﬂs File No. E191572: 141 thru 146

Catalog
Number

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Trade
Size
1/2"
3/ n
-1 n
11/4"
11/2"
2II
21/2"
3II
31/2"
4II

Material

Steel/PVC Seal
Steel/PVC Seal
Steel/PVC Seal
Steel/PVC Seal
Steel/PVC Seal
Steel/PVC Seal
Steel/PVC Seal
Steel/PVC Seal
Steel/PVC Seal
Steel/PVC Seal

Reducing Washers

@) File No. E11259: 1061 thru 1088
@ File No. LR39354: 1061 thru 1088

Catalog
Number

1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069

1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079

1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088

1089-1
1089-2
1089-3
1089-4
1089-5
1089-6
1089-7
1089-8

1090-1
1090-2
1090-3
1090-4
1090-5
1090-6
1090-7
1090-8
1090-9

Trade
Size
3/4" - 1/2"
1II - 1/ n
1II - 3/ n
11/4" - 1/2"
11/4" - 3/4"
11/4" - 1"
11/2" -1/2"
11/2" - 3/4"
112" -1"
11/2"-11/4"
2" -1/2"
2II - 3/ n
2" - 1"
2"-11/4"
2" -11/2"
21/2" -1/2"
21/2" - 3/4"
21/2"-1"
21/2"-11/4"
21/2"-11/2"
21/2"-2"
3II - 1/ n
3II - 3/ n
3II - 1II
3"-11/4"
3"-11/2"
3II - 2II
3"-21/2"
31/2"-1/2"
31/2" - 3/4"
31/2"-1"
31/2"-11/4"
31/2"-11/2"
31/2"-2"
31/2"-21/2"
31/2"-3"
4II - 1/ n
4II - 3/ n
4II - 1II
4" -1 1/4"
4" -1 1/2"
4II - 2II
4" -2 1/2"
4II - 3II
4" -31/2"

Material

Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel

Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel

Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel

Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel

Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
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Mighty-Seal® Raintight
Reducing Sealing Washers

@ File No. E11259

Catalog
Number

1061-RT
1062-RT
1063-RT

1065-RT 1 1/4” - 3/4”

1071-RT

Trade
Size
3/4” -1/2”
17 -1/2”

17 - 3/4”

27 - 1/2”

CLAMPS
AND HANGERS

Material
Coated
Galvanized Steel
Coated
Galvanized Steel
Coated
Galvanized Steel
Coated
Galvanized Steel
Coated
Galvanized Steel

Conduit Hangers

@) File No. E161206

Catalog
Number

2100
2110
2120
2125
2130
2140

2100-BN
2110-BN
2120-BN
2125-BN
2130-BN
2140-BN
2150
2160
2170
2180
2190

Rigid
Size
3/8" & 1/2"
3/4"

1 n

11/4"
11/2"

3/8" & 1/2"
3/4"
1
11/4"
11/2"
o
21/2"
3"
31/2"
4"

Material

Zinc Plated
Steel with Bolt
Zinc Plated
Steel with Bolt
Zinc Plated
Steel with Bolt
Zinc Plated
Steel with Bolt
Zinc Plated
Steel with Bolt
Zinc Plated
Steel with Bolt

Zinc Plated Steel
with Bolt & Nut
Zinc Plated Steel
with Bolt & Nut
Zinc Plated Steel
with Bolt & Nut
Zinc Plated Steel
with Bolt & Nut
Zinc Plated Steel
with Bolt & Nut
Zinc Plated Steel
with Bolt & Nut
Zinc Plated Steel
with Bolt & Nut
Zinc Plated Steel
with Bolt & Nut
Zinc Plated Steel
with Bolt & Nut
Zinc Plated Steel
with Bolt & Nut
Zinc Plated Steel
with Bolt & Nut




