







### Sealing Locknuts

<sup>c</sup> File No. E191572: 141 thru 146



### **Reducing Washers**

149 150 3 1/2"

File No. E11259: 1061 thru 1088

File No. LR39354: 1061 thru 1088



WE THE	10. LI103004.	1001 tilla 1000
Catalog	Trade	
Numbe		Material
1061	3/4" - 1/2"	Galvanized Steel
1062	1" - 1/2" 1" - 3/4"	Galvanized Steel
1063	1" - 3/4"	Galvanized Steel
1064	1 1/4" - 1/2'	Galvanized Steel
1065	1 1/4" - 3/4'	' Galvanized Steel
1066	1 1/4" - 1"	Galvanized Steel
1067	1 1/2" - 1/2' 1 1/2" - 3/4'	Galvanized Steel
1068	1 1/2" - 3/4'	Galvanized Steel
1069	1 1/2" - 1"	Galvanized Steel
1000	,	Garrainzoa Grooi
1070	4 4 /011 4 4 / /	III O - I:
1070	1 1/2" - 1 1/4	
1071	2" - 1/2"	Galvanized Steel
1072	2" - 3/4"	Galvanized Steel
1073	2" - 1"	Galvanized Steel
1074	2" - 1 1/4" 2" - 1 1/2"	Galvanized Steel
1075	2" - 1 1/2"	Galvanized Steel
1076	2 1/2" - 1/2'	Galvanized Steel
1077	2 1/2" - 1/2' 2 1/2" - 3/4'	Galvanized Steel
1078	2 1/2" - 1"	Galvanized Steel
1079	2 1/2" - 1 1/4	
1010	_ 1/_ 1 1/	Garrainzoa Grooi
1000	0.1/011 1.1/0	Oll Calvariand Charl
1080	2 1/2" - 1 1/2	
1081	2 1/2" - 2"	Galvanized Steel
1082	3" - 1/2"	Galvanized Steel
1083	3" - 3/4"	Galvanized Steel
1084	3" - 1"	Galvanized Steel
1085	3" - 1 1/4"	Galvanized Steel
1086	3" - 1 1/4" 3" - 1 1/2"	Galvanized Steel
1087	3" - 2"	Galvanized Steel
1088	3" - 2 1/2"	Galvanized Steel
1089-1	3 1/2" - 1/2'	Galvanized Steel
1089-2	3 1/2" - 3/4"	Galvanized Steel
1089-2	3 1/2" - 1"	Galvanized Steel
	0 1/2 - 1	Galvanized Steel
1089-4	3 1/2" - 1 1/4	" Galvanized Steel
1089-5	3 1/2" - 1 1/2	2" Galvanized Steel
1089-6	3 1/2" - 2"	Galvanized Steel
1089-7	3 1/2" - 2 1/2	
1089-8	3 1/2" - 3"	Galvanized Steel
1090-1	4" - 1/2"	Galvanized Steel
1090-2	4" - 3/4"	Galvanized Steel
1090-3	4" - 1"	Galvanized Steel
1090-4	4" - 1 1/4"	Galvanized Steel
1090-5	/" _ 1 1/9"	Galvanized Steel
1090-5	4" - 1 1/2" 4" - 2"	Galvanized Steel
1090-6	4 - 2 4" - 2 1/2"	Galvanized Steel
	4 - 2 1/2"	
1090-8	4" - 3"	Galvanized Steel
1090-9	4" - 3 1/2"	Galvanized Steel

# Mighty-Seal® Raintight Reducing Sealing Washers

File No. E11259

_		
Catalog Number	Trade Size	Material
1061-RT	3/4" - 1/2"	Coated Galvanized Steel
1062-RT	1" - 1/2"	Coated Galvanized Steel
1063-RT	1" - 3/4"	Coated Galvanized Steel
1065-RT	1 1/4" - 3/4"	Coated Galvanized Steel
1071-RT	2" - 1/2"	Coated Galvanized Steel

## **CLAMPS AND HANGERS**

#### **Conduit Hangers**

File No. E161206



Catalog Number	Rigid Size	Material
2100	3/8" & 1/2"	Zinc Plated Steel with Bolt
2110	3/4"	Zinc Plated Steel with Bolt
2120	1"	Zinc Plated Steel with Bolt
2125	***	Zinc Plated Steel with Bolt
2130	1 1/4"	Zinc Plated Steel with Bolt
2140	1 1/2"	Zinc Plated Steel with Bolt
2100-BN	3/8" & 1/2"	Zinc Plated Steel with Bolt & Nut
2110-BN	3/4"	Zinc Plated Steel with Bolt & Nut
2120-BN	1"	Zinc Plated Steel with Bolt & Nut
2125-BN	***	Zinc Plated Steel with Bolt & Nut
2130-BN	1 1/4"	Zinc Plated Steel with Bolt & Nut
2140-BN	1 1/2"	Zinc Plated Steel with Bolt & Nut
2150	2"	Zinc Plated Steel with Bolt & Nut
2160	2 1/2"	Zinc Plated Steel with Bolt & Nut
2170	3"	Zinc Plated Steel with Bolt & Nut
2180	3 1/2"	Zinc Plated Steel with Bolt & Nut
2190	4"	Zinc Plated Steel with Bolt & Nut